Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:34:09
0:35:04
0:35:21
0:35:42
0:35:51
0:35:55
0:36:07
0:36:15
0:36:29
10 0:36:57
11 0:37:21
12 0:37:36
13 0:37:43
14 0:37:51
15 0:37:56
16 0:38:04
17 0:38:19
18 0:38:39
19 0:38:52
20 0:39:34
21 0:39:47
22 0:40:04
23 0:40:28
24 0:40:34
25 0:40:36
26 0:40:37
27 0:40:44
28 0:41:03
29 0:41:09
30 0:41:14
31 0:41:16
32 0:41:18
33 0:41:24
34 0:41:44
35 0:41:48
36 0:41:48
37 0:41:54
38 0:42:09
39 0:42:11
40 0:42:14
41 0:42:14
42  0:42:22
43 0:42:29
44  0:42:29
45 0:42:36
46 0:42:43
47 0:42:49
48 0:43:19
49 0:43:21
50 0:43:24
51 0:43:32
52 0:43:42

OCONOOTUTDAWNHF

Name

HOPTON, Sam
GARRICK, Toby
CADEDDU, Miko
HATCHARD, Anthony

KELSALL-SPUR, Tristan

STADDON, Duncan
JAMIESON, Scott
SZALA, Matt
EMMETT, Terry
COX, Adam
GIBBONS, Luke
HOWARD, Jamie
GIBBONS, Ryan
COLLIER, Robert
DREW, Jason
SNELL, Samuel
VIALLS, Tim
WILLIAMS, Robert
TWOMEY, Joe
BENHAM, James
HILL, Graham
HUNTER, Scott
ANSELL, Robert
CABRERA, Julian
COTTLE, Otis
JONES, Amy
VERCOE, Lloyd
LOFTS, Kevin
WILLIAMS, Nick
TOWNSEND, Simon
PADY, Rupert
BUTLER, Craig
ASHFORD, Alan
LEE, Grant
SHERWOOQOD, Paul
COLLINS, Peter
HOCKRIDGE, Jason
FOX, Chloe
CASEY, Darragh
ROOKE, Adam
EDWARDS, Garrie
STEERS, Zane
GRAHAM, Rob
STACEY, Dom
WOOD, Alex
DURSTON, Jim
MAJOR, Jonathan
SAMUEL, Jon
WOOLF, James
JOHNSON, Andy
DRAINEY, Carl
PEARCE, Jo

Team

South West Road Runners
Sidmouth RC

South West Road Runners
Exmouth Harriers
Exmouth Harriers

Axe Valley Runners
Exmouth Harriers

N1 Tri

Axe Valley Runners

UK Net

South West Road Runners

Axe Valley Runners
Exmouth Harriers
Crawley

South West Road Runners
Plymouth Harriers
Dulwich Runners

South West Road Runners

South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners

South West Road Runners

Taunton AC

Axe Valley Runners
Exmouth Harriers

Exmouth Harriers
Exeter Tri Club

South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners
Tiverton Harriers

Dawlish Coasters
Dawlish Coasters
South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners

South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners
Elmbridge

South West Road Runners
Dawlish Coasters

Totton RC

South West Road Runners

Ottery 10k
Ottery 10k

Race Age Category

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M50

M50

M50
F35

M40

M50
M40
M50

M40

F35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
f45

Race Race
26 1
337 2
279 3
340 4
315 5
319 6
128 7
249 8
359 9
19 10
310 11
339 12
323 13
152 14
324 15
208 16
82 17
257 18
98 19
62 20
363 21
68 22
16 23
61 24
123 25
215 26
327 27
202 28
284 29
80 30
287 31
187 32
93 33
358 34
171 35
185 36
66 37
308 38
48 39
25 40
22 41
178 42
294 43
299 44
112 45
85 46
5 47
188 48
230 49
71 50
140 51
225 52
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Ottery 10k, Ottery 10k - Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
53

108

Time
0:43:51
0:44:01
0:44:17
0:44:30
0:44:32
0:44:37
0:44:38
0:44:59
0:45:02
0:45:05
0:45:22
0:45:26
0:45:46
0:45:49
0:45:51
0:46:13
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:46:23
0:46:24
0:46:26
0:46:28
0:46:30
0:46:35
0:46:40
0:46:45
0:46:55
0:47:06
0:47:30
0:47:32
0:47:39
0:47:43
0:47:51
0:48:12
0:48:14
0:48:21
0:48:23
0:48:30
0:48:38
0:48:47
0:48:51
0:48:59
0:49:03
0:49:24
0:49:26
0:49:37
0:49:52
0:50:01
0:50:05
0:50:09
0:50:12
0:50:14
0:50:16
0:50:17
0:50:19

Name

HOLMES, Simon
BAGWELL, Shaun
DAFFORN, Tim
REAY, Jenny
NOAR, Tristan
COLLINS, David
OAK, Ceri

EYRE, Karen
SWEETMAN, Jay
TURNER, John
STEER, Ellie
GILLARD, Vernon
DALE, Doug
ANDREWS, Walter
COWIE, Laura
DAVIES, Hadleigh
WEST, Sam
FERRIS, Paula
MONGER, Sean
LAWSON, Neil
GLOVYN, Stuart
HARRIS, Adrian
GWYNNE, Andrew
WARD, Greg
POLLARD, Samuel
JONES, Lewis
MCHENRY, Ian
BENNETT, Louise
I ANSON, Colin
BULL, Richard
BICKFORD BEERS, Dan
BANDY, Ian

HILL, Susan
WALL, Danielle
TWADDLE, John
PASCOE, Ross
KAY, Mike
GIBBONS, Ruby
WHARTON-DARKE, Andrew
WESTALL, Pippa
DEVETRA, Emily
HARDING, Mark
INGRAM, Sam
FOSTER, Eric
SANDERS, Mark
VINE, Stuart
BROWN, Joshua
WICKS, Simon
COLES, Stuart
GARRICK, Naomi
HINE, Katie
BUNDAY, Simon
JONES, Ellen
TEMPLE, Genevieve
CLAY, Tim
MASON, Matt

Team

Sidmouth RC
Exmouth Harriers
Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners

Honiton RC

Taunton AC
Honiton RC

Tiverton Harriers

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
Dawlish Coasters
Sidmouth RC

Sidmouth RC

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
Sidmouth RC

Torbay AC

Exmouth Harriers
Exmouth Harriers

South West Road Runners

Honiton RC

Sidmouth RC
Dawlish Coasters

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Lonely Goat RC
Dawlish Coasters

Sidmouth RC

Race Age Category
M40

M40
F55
M40

f45
f45

M40

M50
M50
M60
F35

M40

F35

M50
M60
M50
M50
M40
M50

M60
M40
F35

M60
M50

M60
F55

M40

M50

F55
F35
M60

M60
M50

f45
F35
M50

f45
M60
M40

Race Race
282 53
35 54
149 55
301 56
275 57
184 58
312 59
156 60
52 61
114 62
285 63
281 64
314 65
229 66
248 67
116 68
321 69
292 70
345 71
142 72
183 73
306 74
53 75
266 76
289 77
118 78
42 79
21 80
297 81
155 82
305 83
278 84
290 85
335 86
298 87
318 88
69 89
309 90
14 91
361 92
144 93
160 94
20 95
30 96
33 97
276 98
205 99
65 100
263 101
338 102
57 103
11 104
317 105
368 106
273 107
40 108
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Ottery 10k, Ottery 10k - Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Time
0:50:46
0:50:47
0:50:49
0:51:00
0:51:04
0:51:15
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:26
0:51:28
0:51:33
0:51:34
0:51:37
0:51:54
0:51:54
0:51:54
0:51:54
0:52:21
0:52:24
0:52:25
0:52:34
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:44
0:52:47
0:52:48
0:52:50
0:52:58
0:53:13
0:53:14
0:53:20
0:53:26
0:53:39
0:53:49
0:53:50
0:53:51
0:54:07
0:54:08
0:54:09
0:54:09
0:54:12
0:54:15
0:54:18
0:54:19
0:54:25
0:54:25
0:54:29
0:54:31
0:54:33
0:54:39
0:54:45
0:54:48
0:54:50
0:54:51
0:54:52
0:54:56

Name

WHEELER, Josie
SAUNDERS, Steve
SMYE, Sue
GETHIN, Aled
HAGLEY, Stephen
COLLMAN, Sue
NEWMAN, Ginny

ATHERTON, Lawrence

BUTCHER, Leigh
WOLFGANG, Philip
COATES, Olwen
FAHY, Tony
KEMP, Richard
ADDERLEY, Philip
LEE, Hania
SWARBRICK, Tim
ROSS, Jenny
MARTIN, Richard
FOSTER, Janet
MONGER, Daniella
SMITH, Geoff
CORBETT, Sean
KERR, Angela
FARNHAM, Christine
FARNHAM, Karen
HOME, Adrian
MICHAELSON, Liz
PIDSLEY, Richard
BENNETT, Chris
DEAN, Anthony
HOWELL, Henry
PERRY, Tracey
DOUGLAS, Kay
DUNNING, Helen
CLEMENTS, Alex
MCPHIE, Ben
CLAPHAM, Sarah
MOUAT, Jim
ROSATI, Paul
DAVEY, Emma
BOBON, Agnes
SOLDER, Kav
FEENEY, Kevin
KILLICK, Martin
HALEY, Lisa
HINE, Sarah
WILES, Amy
SMITH, Donna
WELCH, Steven
WILLIAMS, Katie
TAPER, Emily
WHITE, Imogen
MURRAY, Jane
COCHRANE, Lex
GELLERSJO, Maggie
HUMPHRIES, Mary

Team

Sidmouth RC

Sidmouth RC

South West Road Runners
Lonely Goat RC

Exeter College Running Club
Tiverton Harriers

Honiton RC

Erme Valley Harriers
Maverick Runners

Sidmouth RC

Dulwich Runners

Dawlish Coasters

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners
Sidmouth RC

Sidmouth RC

Sidmouth RC

Honiton RC
Exmouth Harriers

Sidmouth RC

Honiton RC

Torbay AC

Axe Valley Runners
Honiton RC
Torbay AC

Egdon Heath Harriers
South West Road Runners

South West Road Runners

Exeter College Running Club
Tiverton Harriers

Race Age Category

M50
F55
M50
M50
45
F55
M50
F35
M40
f45
M50
M50
M40
F35
M60

M50
F55

M50
M50
F55
F55
F55
M40
f45
M50
M40

F35
F55
F35

M40
f45

M60
M50

F35
M60
M50
F35
F35

F55
M40

f45
F55

F55

Race

111

107
175

Race

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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Ottery 10k, Ottery 10k - Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Time
0:55:01
0:55:06
0:55:08
0:55:11
0:55:13
0:55:40
0:55:45
0:55:50
0:56:00
0:56:09
0:56:10
0:56:14
0:56:16
0:56:23
0:56:29
0:56:36
0:56:37
0:56:41
0:56:43
0:56:44
0:56:46
0:56:47
0:56:49
0:56:54
0:57:02
0:57:02
0:57:02
0:57:02
0:57:02
0:57:09
0:57:20
0:57:22
0:57:35
0:57:36
0:57:40
0:57:50
0:57:52
0:57:54
0:57:57
0:58:08
0:58:11
0:58:13
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:16
0:58:18
0:58:20
0:58:25
0:58:30
0:58:45
0:58:47
0:58:54
0:59:03
0:59:06
0:59:06
0:59:13

Name

FARRAND, Paula
TEAGUE, Albertina
RIGGS, Roger
DUNN, Anna
BATES, Simon
FRASER, Samantha
WRIGHT, Paul

BARTHOLOMEW, David

SHEPLEY, Sarah
MOFFETT, Esme
CRUISE, Catherine
HUTCHINGS, Alan
BARRETT, Jan
HARDING, Kate
CREGAN, Gary
BEAVERS, Oliver
SIMPOLE, Graham
LARCOMBE, Victoria
WIMBERLEY, Alice
BILLINGHURST, Amy
LEE, Gareth
WHEELER, Georgie
BARRETT, Darren
CHOWN, Tom
MALONE, Sheila
SHIELDS, Helen
CLARKE, Fiona
SINCLAIR, Carolyn
CARR, Alice
WOODGER, Lisa
BATTY, Amy
SALTER, Kerry
BOULTON, Cheryl
ODLIN, Bruce
FROOD, Debbie
VOS, Katrina
WARREN, Carly
SPONG, Kerri
REEVE, Susan
TAYLOR, Andrew
TAYLOR, Lucy
GRAHAM, Nick
BEARDSALL, Liz
LOVELOCK, Rich
SANDERS, Carolyn
TROUT, Rebecca
DYKERNA, Bert
SALTER, Yasmin
WHITLEY, Alice
DISBURY, Rebecca
BLACKWELL, Beth
BARTLETT, Phil
MCFARLANE, Michelle
BATTY, Martin
CLEMENTS, Katie
CALLON, Kerri

Team
Sidmouth RC

Exmouth Harriers
Women on the Run
Honiton RC
Sidmouth RC
Lonely Goat RC
Axe Valley Runners
Honiton RC
Sidmouth RC

Torbay AC
Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
Maverick Runners

Women on the Run
Torbay AC

Tiverton Harriers

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC

Tiverton Harriers
Dawlish Coasters

Sidmouth RC

chard road runners

Sidmouth RC

Sole Sisters
Pure Endurance

Race Age Category
f45

f45

M60

F35

M50

M40
45

F35
M50
F55
F55
M50

M50
45

F35
M40

M50

F35
F55
F55

F35
F35
f45
f45
M60
F35

f45
f45

M60
F35
M40
f45

M50

f45
F35
M40
f45

F35
F35

159
136
129
274
126
63
226
179
131
157
296
49
311
288
307
199
143
234
354
108
154
349
353
70
170
328
100
101
232
125
346
32
295
283
28
147
148
211
38
6
233
153
182

Race

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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Ottery 10k, Ottery 10k - Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Time
0:59:26
0:59:32
0:59:35
0:59:38
0:59:45
0:59:50
0:59:53
0:59:56
1:00:17
1:00:30
1:00:31
1:00:56
1:00:56
1:00:56
1:01:06
1:01:09
1:01:12
1:01:14
1:01:17
1:01:19
1:01:25
1:01:35
1:01:57
1:02:06
1:02:15
1:02:17
1:02:20
1:02:24
1:02:48
1:02:50
1:03:02
1:03:03
1:03:05
1:03:06
1:03:09
1:03:22
1:03:31
1:03:40
1:03:43
1:03:46
1:03:46
1:03:47
1:03:59
1:04:22
1:04:23
1:04:24
1:04:25
1:04:26
1:04:27
1:04:28
1:04:29
1:04:30
1:04:31
1:04:32
1:04:33
1:04:40

Name
CARRISON, Matt
GILL, Vicky
FRANKS, Nicole
REDFERN, Katie

CHAMBERLAIN, Rachel

MCDONALD, Becky
BROUGHTON, Laura
BEWES, Terry
DAVEY, Kate
MOUNTFORD, Val
HAMMETT, Belinda
BATTY, Martin

SHARROCKS, Barbara

ADAMS, Georgina
HARDING, Steven
PREW, Katherine
DAY, Mark
HARRELL, Pete
BOARD, Georgia
BARTLETT, Paul
CHANNON, Selwyn
GETHIN, Linda
BUXTON, Samantha
GOSLIN, Melanie
MONGER, Catherine
WEST, Kim

ADAMS, Lesley
DALY, Lucy
HEWETT, Sarah
STONE, Tracey
HOWARD, Mark
LEACH, Janet
WHITFIELD, Hannah
O'HARA, Alison
FAULKNER, Beverley
BULL, Diane
HOWARD, Alan
BELCHAMBER, Apryl
HELLIER, Julie
BREWER, Sophie
FRANKPITT, Amelia
SHEPPARD, Graham
WARD, Christie
AUSTIN, Vicky
SMITH, Matt
WINSHIP, Deborah
ASHBY, Zoe
ANGELL, Clare
HILL, Lorraine
HAMILTON, Laura
BURROW, Rachel
ELLIS, Karen

KING, Liana
RICHARDS, Lorna
OTTER, Simon
MCKECHNIE, Laura

Team

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC

South West Road Runners

Dawlish Coasters
Honiton RC
Women on the Run
Axe Valley Runners
Honiton RC

East Cornwall Harriers

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Axe Valley Runners

Women on the Run

Sidmouth RC

Dawlish Coasters

South West Road Runners
Dawlish Coasters

Military RC

Taunton AC

Race Age Category
M40
F35

F35
F35

M60
F35
F55
F35

F55
45
M40

M50
M60

M40
M50
f45
F35
f45
f45
F35
F55
f45

f45
M40
F55

f45
f45
M60
F35
F55

F55
M50
f45

M40
f45
F35
F35
f45

F55
F55
F35
F55

F35

Race

97
362
206
139

240
239
352
268

15
233
280

45
303
254
135

252
253

264
46
75

356

117

Race

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
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Ottery 10k, Ottery 10k - Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Time

1:04:48
1:04:52
1:04:58
1:05:01
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:07
1:05:07
1:05:13
1:05:37
1:05:40
1:05:45
1:06:00
1:06:20
1:06:26
1:06:33
1:06:37
1:06:45
1:07:12
1:07:22
1:07:35
1:07:38
1:07:51
1:07:53
1:08:16
1:08:22
1:08:23
1:08:26
1:08:32
1:08:36
1:08:48
1:08:53
1:09:42
1:09:55
1:10:45

1:21:15
1:22:49

Name

JACKSON, Chris
COCHRANE, Catherine
BARKER, Alice
PERKIN, Melanie
HAWKINS, Sian
NEWTON, Diane
HUGHES, Tanya
UNDERY, Hannah
BIRD, Janet
WITTON, Leah
FAIRFAX, Hamilton
ANDREWS, Robert
OWEN, Martin
STERRY, Martin
MORGAN, Natasha
BASTEN, Emily
JONES, Kirsten
WINDSOR, Sarah
GREENHILL, Laura
MOORE, Margarita
BROOKMAN, Jenna
LUSH, Onreuthai
YEOMAN, Jenni
SAFFIN, Alexis
HARCOMBES, Geoffrey
DUNN, Lisa

CORKEN, Gary
FARLEIGH, Emma
LUKE, Heidi

SOLVO, Eve

CHIPPS, Jason
GRAINGER, Emma
CHAPMAN, Steve
WARD-SMITH, Felicity
HUTCHINGS, Barbara
HANCOCK, Lucy
CLEMENTS, Jackie
JERVIS, Lindsey
SIMPSON, Debbie
SPIER, Julie
BARTHOLOMEW, Helen
SMITH, Kate

BROAD, Sue

ASHE, Beverley
HAMILTON, Laura
SWEETMAN, Maxin
UNWIN, Leah
CARROLL, Babs
THORP, Helena
LUDLOW, Tina

HEAL, Aileen
SHANAHAN, Louise
CHEFFEY, Jo
BROOM, Jacey
NEWBERY BUTCHER, Laura
HADDRELL, Julia
VALENTINE, William

Team

Torbay AC

South West Road Runners
Sole Sisters

Axe Valley Runners

Dawlish Coasters

Greenbow RC
Sidmouth RC

Sidmouth RC

Tasmanian Road Runners
Dawlish Coasters

Dawlish Coasters

Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC

Exeter College Running Club

Heavitree
Axe Valley Runners
Dawlish Coasters

Honiton RC
Axe Valley Runners

Sidmouth RC
Torbay AC

Race Age Category
M40

F55

F35

f45

F35

F55

F35

F35

F55

M40
M60
M60
M40
F35

F35
45

F35
F35
f45
M50
f45
M60
F35
F35
F35
M40
F55
M50
F55
F55
F35
F55

f45
f45
F35

f45
F55

F55
F35
F55
f45
f45
F55
f45
f45
F35
F35
F55
M60

109
245

78
342

172
79
76

127

300

193

190

197

271

291

351

Race

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
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Ottery 10k, Ottery 10k - Sunday 12 May 2019. 12:00 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race Race

Place Time Name Team Race Age Category
334 1:23:58 BLACKMORE, Helen F55 81 334
335 1:23:59 BLACKMORE, Eve 164 335
336 1:24:00 JARRALD, Asilah Honiton RC F35 365 336

There were 336 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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